17
S6128 - ST highbay housing
note : S6128 - MB highbay is available upon request
 ST : standard
168
230204
dimension 160
320

note : Due to rapid change and continuous improvement in technology, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice to improve reliability, function or design in
            order to supply the best product possible.
order code
                                              description                                                                                             weight (kg)               carton dimension (L x W x H) mm             order code
housing                             S6128 - ST 1 x MH 250W                                                                   5.1                                540 x 290 x 280                                           S6128-STM25
                                             S6128 - ST 1 x MH 400W                                                                   6.1                                540 x 290 x 280                                           S6128-STM40
                                             S6128 - ST 1 x HPS 250W                                                                  6.1                                540 x 290 x 280                                           S6128-STS25
                                             S6128 - ST 1 x HPS 400W                                                                  7.2                                540 x 290 x 280                                           S6128-STS40
                                             S6128 - ST 1 x HPMV 250W                                                              5.1                                540 x 290 x 280                                           S6128-STH25
                                             S6128 - ST 1 x HPMV 400W                                                              5.6                                540 x 290 x 280                                           S6128-STH40
reflectors                           16” PC prismatic reflector                                                                1.1	                                                                       RPC16
                                             22” PC prismatic reflector                                                                 2.0	                                                                       RPC22
                                             15” AL multi facet wide beam reflector                                       0.5	                                                                       RAL15MFW
                                             18” AL multi facet wide beam reflector                                       0.8	                                                                       RAL18MFW